VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Executive Offices » Item 53

Office of the Governor

Item 53	First Year - FY2019	Second Year - FY2020
Governmental Affairs Services (70100)	\$504,883	\$504,883
Intergovernmental Relations (70101) Fund Sources:	\$504,883	\$504,883
General	\$347,307	\$347,307
Commonwealth Transportation	\$157,576	\$157,576

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapter 3, Code of Virginia.